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R | FEME| B & #
50 85. 6 1 3
49 84.4 4 1
48 83.3 5 1
47 82.2
46 81.1 6 1
45 80.0 7 6
44 78.9 13 2
43 77.8 15 2
42 76.17 17 9
41 75.6 26 8
40 74. 4 34 7
39 73.3 41 7
38 12.2 48 2
37 71.1 50 8
36 70.0 58 10
35 68.9 68 17
34 67.8 85 18
33 66. 7 103 11
32 65. 6 114 6
31 64.4 120 16
30 63.3 136 21
29 62.2 157 13
28 61.1 170 20
217 60.0 190 36
26 58.9 226 22
25 57.8 248 36
24 56.7 284 46
23 55. 6 330 59
22 54. 4 389 43
21 53.3 432 60
20 52.2 492 61
19 51.1 5563 48
18 50.0 601 55
17 48.9 656 55
16 47.8 711 46
15 46.7 757 53
14 45. 6 810 716
13 44. 4 886 75
12 43.3 961 64
11 42.2 1025 62
10 41.1 1087 70

9 40.0 11567 60
8 38.9 1217 29
7 37.8 1246 41
6 36.7 1287 36
5 35. 6 1323 27
4 34.4 13560 23
3 33.3 1373 9
2 32.2 1382 3
1 31.1 1385 1
0 30.0 1386 3

R | FEME| B & #
100 81.8 1 8
99 81.4 9 1
98 80.9 10 1
97 80.4 11 9
96 79.9 20 2
95 79. 4 22 16
94 78.9 38 15
93 78. 4 53 4
92 78.0 57 29
91 17.5 86 21
90 77.0 107 21
89 76.5 128 108
88 76.0 236 62
87 75.5 298 38
86 75.0 336 122
85 74.6 458 1562
84 74.1 610 78
83 73.6 688 142
82 73.1 830 231
81 12.6 1061 129
80 72.1 1190 2356
79 71.7 1425 268
78 71.2 1693 190
77 70.7 1883 256
76 70.2 2139 399
75 69.7 2538 235
74 69.2 2773 343
73 68.7 3116 461
72 68.3 35717 302
71 67.8 3879 402
70 67.3 4281 620
69 66.8 4901 421
68 66.3 5322 498
67 65.8 5820 121
66 65.3 6547 513
65 64.9 7060 631
64 64.4 7691 765
63 63.9 8456 582
62 63. 4 9038 754
61 62.9 9792 880
60 62. 4 10672 660
59 61.9 11332 931
58 61.5 12263 913
57 61.0 13176 760
56 60.5 13936 997
55 60.0 14933 1020
54 59.5 159563 842
53 59.0 16795 11561
52 58.5 17946 1002
51 58.1 18948 976

R | FEME| B & #
50 57.6 19924 1193
49 57 .1 21117 982
48 56. 6 22099 1001
47 56. 1 23100 1213
46 55. 6 24313 10456
45 55 .1 25358 1085
44 54 .7 26443 1413
43 54.2 27856 1042
42 53.7 28898 1159
41 53.2 300567 1451
40 52.7 31508 1124
39 52.2 32632 1217
38 51.7 33849 1497
37 51.3 356346 1128
36 50.8 36474 1174
35 50.3 37648 1483
34 49 .8 39131 11556
33 49 .3 40286 12566
32 48 . 8 41542 1684
31 48 .3 43226 1091
30 47.9 44317 1149
29 47 . 4 45466 1668
28 46. 9 47134 1192
217 46 . 4 48326 1142
26 45. 9 49468 1644
25 45 . 4 51112 1181
24 45. 0 52293 1278
23 44 .5 535671 1532
22 44 .0 55103 13056
21 43.5 56408 1534
20 43.0 57942 1474
19 42.5 59416 1154
18 42. 0 60570 2221
17 41.6 62791 1340
16 411 64131 812
15 40. 6 64943 3129
14 40 .1 68072 966
13 39.6 69038 460
12 39. 1 69498 3708
11 38.6 73206 489
10 38.2 73695 241
9 37.7 73936 3616
8 37.2 77452 236
7 36.7 77688 108
6 36.2 77796 2620
5 35.7 80316 140
4 35.2 80456 30
3 34. 8 80486 1672
2 34.3 82158 40
1 33. 8
0 33.3 82198 1616
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R | FEME| B & #
50 86. 6 1 1
49 85. 4 2 5
48 84.3 7 3
47 83.2 10 4
46 82.1 14 4
45 81.0 18 2
44 79.9 20 6
43 78.8 26 10
42 17.17 36 17
41 76.6 53 11
40 75. 4 64 15
39 74.3 79 26
38 73.2 105 29
37 72.1 134 28
36 71.0 162 39
35 69.9 201 48
34 68.8 249 54
33 67.7 303 63
32 66. 6 366 62
31 65. 4 428 82
30 64.3 510 64
29 63.2 574 103
28 62.1 677 100
27 61.0 1717 97
26 59.9 874 105
25 58.8 979 134
24 57.17 1113 129
23 56. 6 1242 140
22 55. 4 1382 183
21 54.3 1565 188
20 53.2 1753 206
19 52.1 1958 208
18 51.0 2166 221
17 49.9 2387 217
16 48.8 2604 2456
15 47.7 2849 241
14 46. 6 3090 270
13 45. 4 3360 238
12 44.3 356908 292
11 43.2 3890 213
10 42.1 4103 236
9 41.0 4339 2217
8 39.9 4566 207
7 38.8 4773 161
6 37.7 4934 160
5 36. 6 5094 113
4 35. 4 5207 133
3 34.3 5340 68
2 33.2 5408 64
1 32.1 5472 36
0 31.0 5508 23
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"R | REE| B @& #
100 86. 1 1 10
99 85.5 11 5
98 85.0 16 8
97 84.5 24 26
96 83.9 50 17
95 83. 4 67 24
94 82.8 91 47
93 82.3 138 19
92 81.8 157 40
91 81.2 197 69
90 80.7 266 62
89 80.2 328 44
88 79.6 372 86
87 79.1 458 87
86 78.5 545 78
85 78.0 623 108
84 17.56 731 124
83 76.9 855 110
82 76.4 965 164
81 756.9 1129 161
80 756.3 1290 162
79 74.8 1452 216
78 74.2 1668 220
17 73.7 1888 210
76 73.2 2098 252
75 12.6 2350 274
74 72.1 2624 293
73 71.6 2917 3565
12 71.0 3272 336
71 70.5 3608 361
70 69.9 3969 419
69 69. 4 4388 447
68 68.9 4835 436
67 68.3 6271 480
66 67.8 6751 535
65 67.3 6286 572
64 66. 7 6858 639
63 66. 2 7497 665
62 65.6 8162 659
61 65. 1 8821 T44
60 64.6 9565 712
59 64.0 10277 778
58 63.5 1105656 836
57 63.0 11891 879
56 62. 4 12770 1014
65 61.9 13784 958
54 61.3 14742 1026
63 60.8 15768 1095
52 60.3 16863 1124
51 69.7 17987 1193

R | FEME| B & #
50 59.2 19180 1271
49 58.7 20451 1288
48 58. 1 21739 1350
47 57.6 23089 1348
46 57.0 24437 1470
45 56.5 25907 1577
44 56. 0 27484 15612
43 55. 4 28996 1568
42 54.9 30564 1641
41 54. 4 32205 1719
40 53.8 33924 1791
39 53.3 356715 1829
38 52.7 37544 1858
37 52.2 39402 1868
36 51.7 41270 1938
35 51.1 43208 2026
34 50. 6 45234 2162
33 50. 1 47396 1995
32 49.5 49391 2172
31 49. 0 51563 2171
30 48. 4 53734 2175
29 47.9 55909 2264
28 47. 4 58173 2202
217 46. 8 60375 2296
26 46. 3 62671 2173
25 45. 8 64844 2284
24 45. 2 67128 2198
23 44 .7 69326 2265
22 44 .1 71591 2270
21 43. 6 73861 2186
20 43 .1 76047 2307
19 42.5 78354 2167
18 42. 0 80521 2082
17 41.5 82603 2030
16 40. 9 84633 1987
15 40. 4 86620 2010
14 39. 8 88630 1899
13 39.3 90529 1817
12 38.8 92346 1806
11 38.2 94152 1647
10 37.7 95799 1721
9 37.2 97520 1377
8 36. 6 98897 1506
7 36. 11 100403 1150
6 36.561 1015563 1405
5 35.0( 102958 897
4 34.5( 1038565 1218
3 33.9( 105073 544
2 33. 4] 105617 844
1 32.8 106461 210
0 32.3] 106671 501
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R | FEME| B & #
50 80.6 1 3
49 79.6
48 78.5 4 6
47 17.5 10 3
46 76.4 13 14
45 75. 4 217 8
44 74.3 35 32
43 73.3 67 21
42 12.2 88 42
41 71.2 130 48
40 70.1 178 46
39 69.1 224 58
38 68.0 282 92
37 66.9 374 90
36 65.9 464 119
35 64.8 583 156
34 63.8 739 151
33 62.7 890 1562
32 61.7 1042 178
31 60.6 1220 199
30 59.6 1419 220
29 58.5 1639 220
28 57.56 1859 229
217 56. 4 2088 272
26 55. 4 2360 2562
25 54.3 2612 243
24 53.3 28565 282
23 52.2 3137 289
22 51.2 3426 277
21 50. 1 3703 309
20 49 .1 4012 306
19 48.0 4318 273
18 46.9 4591 298
17 45.9 4889 323
16 44.8 5212 263
15 43.8 5475 2656
14 42.7 5740 283
13 41.7 6023 269
12 40. 6 6292 244
11 39.6 6536 2566
10 38.56 6792 227

9 37.56 7019 230
8 36. 4 7249 168
7 35. 4 7417 190
6 34.3 7607 139
5 33.3 1746 118
4 32.2 7864 82
3 31.2 7946 45
2 30.1 7991 30
1 29.1 8021 8
0 28.0 8029 7

R | FEME| B & #
100 84.1 1 2
99 83.56
98 83.0 3 2
97 82. 4 5 2
96 81.9 7 4
95 81.3 11 4
94 80.7 15 7
93 80.2 22 5
92 79.6 217 9
91 79.0 36 10
90 78.5 46 11
89 177.9 57 21
88 17. 4 78 24
87 76.8 102 22
86 76.2 124 44
85 75.17 168 33
84 75. 1 201 49
83 74.6 250 40
82 74.0 290 55
81 73. 4 345 69
80 72.9 414 66
79 72.3 480 73
78 71.7 5563 75
77 71.2 628 112
76 70.6 740 125
75 70.1 865 136
74 69.5 1001 146
73 68.9 1147 140
72 68. 4 1287 169
71 67.8 1456 173
70 67.2 1629 194
69 66.7 1823 212
68 66. 1 2035 242
67 65. 6 22177 242
66 65.0 2519 262
65 64.4 2781 280
64 63.9 3061 270
63 63.3 3331 2956
62 62.8 3626 3656
61 62.2 3991 3356
60 61.6 4326 361
59 61.1 4677 324
58 60.5 5001 409
57 59.9 5410 446
56 59. 4 58566 460
55 58.8 6316 428
54 58.3 6744 424
53 57.7 7168 457
52 57. 1 7625 487
51 56.6 8112 479

R | FEME| B & #
50 56. 0 85901 521
49 55. 4 9112 524
48 54.9 9636 534
47 54.3 10170 636
46 53.8 10706 521
45 53.2 11227 597
44 52. 6 11824 560
43 52. 1 12384 602
42 51.5 12986 656
41 51.0 13642 619
40 50. 4 14261 597
39 49. 8 14858 609
38 49. 3 15467 659
37 48.7 16126 654
36 48. 1 16780 596
35 47. 6 17376 651
34 47. 0 18027 639
33 46. 5 18666 579
32 45. 9 19245 652
31 45. 3 19897 630
30 44 .8 20527 613
29 44.2 21140 623
28 43.7 21763 666
217 43 .1 22429 628
26 42.5 23067 613
25 42. 0 23670 590
24 41. 4 24260 578
23 40. 8 24838 5956
22 40. 3 25433 686
21 39.7 26019 562
20 39.2 26581 534
19 38. 6 27115 520
18 38.0 27635 520
17 37.56 28155 497
16 36.9 28652 493
15 36. 3 29145 4056
14 35. 8 29550 361
13 35.2 29911 3356
12 34.7 30246 303
11 341 30549 217
10 33.56 30826 2156
9 33.0 31041 167
8 32. 4 31208 132
7 31.9 31340 100
6 31.3 31440 74
5 30.7 31514 62
4 30.2 31576 43
3 29.6 31619 21
2 29.0 31640 12
1 28.5 31652 11
0 27.9 31663 23




kel 9
BR|REE g 8
50 94. 7
49 93. 4
48 92.0
47 90.7 1 1
46 89.3
45 88.0
44 86.6
43 85.3
42 83.9
41 82.6 2 1
40 81.2
39 79.9 3 3
38 78.5 6 3
37 77.2 9 2
36 75.8 11 4
35 74.5 15 6
34 731 21 7
33 71.8 28 7
32 70. 4 35 16
31 69. 1 51 13
30 67.7 64 16
29 66. 4 80 15
28 65.0 95 21
27 63.6 116 21
26 62.3 137 32
25 60.9 169 25
24 59.6 194 36
23 58. 2 230 35
22 56.9 265 46
21 55.5 311 38
20 54.2 349 39
19 52.8 388 58
18 51.5 446 60
17 50. 1 506 62
16 48.8 568 57
15 47. 4 625 69
14 46. 1 694 65
13 44.7 759 75
12 43. 4 834 69
11 42.0 903 56
10 40.7 959 54
9 39.3 1013 40
8 38.0 1053 47
7 36.6 1100 35
6 35.3 1135 28
5 33.9 1163 19
4 32.6 1182 5
3 31.2 1187 7
2 29.9 1194 3
1 28.5 1197 1
0 27.2 1198 2
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"R | REE| B @&

100 82.17
99 82.2
98 81.7
97 81.2
96 80.7
95 80.2
94 79.6
93 79.1 1 1
92 78.6
91 78.1
90 17.6
89 17.1 2 1
88 76.6
87 76.1
86 756.6 3 2
85 751 5 1
84 T4.6
83 T4.1
82 73.6
81 73.1
80 12.6 6 1
79 72.1
78 71.6
17 T1.1
76 70.6
75 70.1 7 1
74 69.5
73 69.0 8 2
12 68.5 10 1
71 68.0 11 3
70 67.5 14 2
69 67.0
68 66.5 16
67 66.0 17
66 65.5 19
65 65.0
64 64.5 20 3
63 64.0 23 2
62 63.5 25 2
61 63.0 27 1
60 62.5 28 1
59 62.0
58 61.5 29 3
57 61.0 32 4
56 60.5 36 2
55 59. 9 38 4
54 59. 4
63 58.9 42 6
52 58. 4 48 2
51 57.9 50 4

BR|REE g

50 57. 4 54 1
49 56.9 58 5
43 56. 4 63 1
47 55.9 64 1
16 55. 4 65 6
45 54.9 71 2
44 544 73 4
43 53.9 77 4
42 53. 4 81 4
41 52.9 85 3
40 52. 4
39 51.9 88 5
38 51. 4 93 5
37 50.9 98 5
36 50. 4 103 3
35 49.8 106 5
34 49.3 111 5
33 48.8 116 3
32 48.3 119 6
31 47.8 125 3
30 47.3 128 6
29 46.8 134 5
28 46.3 139 4
27 45.8 143 3
26 45.3
25 44.8 146 3
24 44.3 149 5
23 43.8 154 6
22 43.3 160 2
21 42.8 162 6
20 42.3 168 1
19 41.8 169 6
18 41.3 175 7
17 40.8 182 5
16 40.3 187 7
15 39.7 194 2
14 39. 2 196 4
13 38. 7 200 2
12 38. 2 202 7
11 37.17 209 5
10 37.2 214 2
9 36.7 216 2
8 36. 2 218 2
7 35.7 220 4
6 35.2 224 1
5 34.7

4 34.2

3 33.7 225 1
2 33.2 226 1
1 32.7

0 32.2 227 4




